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Healthcare Day
Wednesday, January 24, 2024
7:30a.m.—4:30 p.m.

Location: Corewell Health, Moceri Learning Center
44201 Dequindre Rd Troy, M| 48085
Dress Attire: Business Casual

Legacy Sponsors: §\\W/2 M acombc ” g
s Community College =L
e e, A=FirstState
Discover. Connect. Advance. "~ Your Hometown Bank

Presenting Sponsor:

Corewell Health

B, HENRY

of Michigan

Nonprofit corporations and independent licensees H E A LT I_I,
of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association

Program Day Sponsors:

“*““"’\"'f)mufﬁ‘ 'AKES

Planning Chair, Michael Benoit (LM XVII), Director, Salesforce CRM and Integration Services, Blue Cross
Committee: Blue Shield of Michigan
Steve Stasek (LM XVIIl), Director, Business Consulting Management for HCV/BCN, Provider
Product, EDI, Testing Office, Blue Cross Blue Shield of Michigan
Danelle Wancour (LM XXIlll), Director of Ambulatory Services, Henry Ford Health
Gregory Jakub (LM XIII), Manager, Community Relations, Henry Ford Health
Christopher Bissell (LM XXIIl), Administrative Director, Henry Ford Health Cancer
Pete DiLella (LM XXIV) Director, Health Care Value Business and Project Execution, Blue Cross
Blue Shield of Michigan

Objectives: 1. To better understand healthcare issues, needs, and services in Macomb County
including trends and technology.
2. Comprehend the mental health and substance use issues facing the County.
3. Learn the important role paramedicine plays in the community.
4. Learn “Stop the Bleed” technique.

7:30 a.m. Breakfast/Networking
8:00 a.m. Welcome and Overview Michael Benoit (LM XVII), Director,
Salesforce CRM and Integration

Services, Blue Cross Blue Shield of
Michigan
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http://www.macomb.edu

8:15a.m.

8:55a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:15a.m.
12:15 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:40 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

LM XXVI Agenda

Public Health in Macomb County

The State of Healthcare in Macomb County

Sim Lab/Vendors

Emerging Technology in Healthcare

Paramedicine

Lunch

Mental Health Overview

Substance Use Overview

Opioid Settlement Dollars Update

Break

Changes In ER Care- Nursing Perspective

HealthCare Reimagined

Stop the Bleed

Wrap up/dismissal

Andrew Cox (LM XX), Director, Health
Office, Macomb County Government

Shanna Johnson, Interim President,
Henry Ford Macomb Hospital and
President, Henry Ford West
Bloomfield Hospital

Paul Horalek, VP, Enterprise
Technology Strategy, & Services, Blue
Cross Blue Shield of Michigan

Kolby Miller, CEO, Medstar

Elizabeth Vutci, Director of
Community & Behavioral Health
Services, Macomb County Community
Mental Health (MCCMH)

Adam McHenry, MMSW CAADC CCS
SAP, Supervisor, Substance Use
Services, MCCMH

Barbara Caskey, Community
Corrections Director, Macomb County
Government

Marleen Nowakowski (LM XXV),
Trauma Program Manager,
McLaren Macomb Hospital

Jason Hover, VP Care Delivery
Transformation and Affordability, Blue
Cross Blue Shield of Michigan

John Gallager (LM XXIV), EMS Chief,
Charter Township of Clinton Fire
Department

Please join us for our 2024 LM New Year Mixer from 5:00-7:00pm at Filippa’s located at 45125 Mound

Rd., Shelby Township, M1 48317. LM will provide appetizers and drinks are on your own.
Hope you can join us!
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