

Healthcare Day Wednesday, January 24, 2024 7:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m.

Location: Corewell Health, Moceri Learning Center

44201 Dequindre Rd Troy, MI 48085

Dress Attire: Business Casual

Legacy Sponsors:





Presenting Sponsor:



Program Day Sponsors:







	LM XXVI Agenda	
8:15 a.m.	Public Health in Macomb County	Andrew Cox (LM XX), Director, Health Office, Macomb County Government
8:55 a.m.	The State of Healthcare in Macomb County	Shanna Johnson, Interim President, Henry Ford Macomb Hospital and President, Henry Ford West Bloomfield Hospital
9:30 a.m.	Sim Lab/Vendors	
10:30 a.m.	Emerging Technology in Healthcare	Paul Horalek, VP, Enterprise Technology Strategy, & Services, Blue Cross Blue Shield of Michigan
11:15 a.m.	Paramedicine	Kolby Miller, CEO, Medstar
12:15 p.m.	Lunch	
12:45 p.m.	Mental Health Overview	Elizabeth Vutci, Director of Community & Behavioral Health Services, Macomb County Community Mental Health (MCCMH)
1:15 p.m.	Substance Use Overview	Adam McHenry, MMSW CAADC CCS SAP, Supervisor, Substance Use Services, MCCMH
1:40 p.m.	Opioid Settlement Dollars Update	Barbara Caskey, Community Corrections Director, Macomb County Government
2:00 p.m.	Break	
2:15 p.m.	Changes In ER Care- Nursing Perspective	Marleen Nowakowski (LM XXV), Trauma Program Manager, McLaren Macomb Hospital
2:45 p.m.	HealthCare Reimagined	Jason Hover, VP Care Delivery Transformation and Affordability, Blue Cross Blue Shield of Michigan
3:30 p.m.	Stop the Bleed	John Gallager (LM XXIV), EMS Chief, Charter Township of Clinton Fire Department
4:20 p.m.	Wrap up/dismissal	

Please join us for our **2024 LM New Year Mixer** from *5:00-7:00pm* at Filippa's located at 45125 Mound Rd., Shelby Township, MI 48317. LM will provide appetizers and drinks are on your own. Hope you can join us!